Date of Burial

June 14, 1983
July 24, 1893
Jan. 4, 1896
Mar. 28, 1893
July 30, 1953
Sept. 8, 2004
March 12, 1955
July 17, 1971
Sept. 19, 1950
Apr. 3,1971
May 23, 2001

July 10, 2007
Nov. 21, 1897
June 12, 1890
Sept. 9, 1902
Nov. 20, 1968
Oct. 12, 1950
Oct. 16, 1953
Aug. 21, 1920
July 31, 1889
Oct. 4, 1993
June 19, 1948
Feb. 20, 1910
Nov. 20, 1926
May 22, 1974
May 8, 1961
Dec. 20, 1946
July 2, 1914
Mar. 26, 1930
Apr. 14, 1958

Feb. 10, 1918
Unknown date,
1950

(*Possibly same person as "Duncan, Mildred A." listed as being buried June 27, 1949, N 1/2 #5, Lot 85, Block 3?)

May 14, 1893

July 11, 1890
June 9, 1969
July 28, 1920
July 31, 1950

Name

Salerno, Ella C.

Salling, Eleonore

Sander, J.A. Jaines

Sanders, John Alfred Jensen
Sanders, Kenneth L.
Sanderson, Marvin L. (cremains)
Sandorff, Anna

Sandorff, Anton L.
Sandorff, Carl E.

Sandorff, Thorwald J.

Sauter, Norma (cremains)

Sauter, Robert A. (cremains-died
12/20/06)

Schack, Frank

Schack, Johan Christian
Schack, Johan J.

Schaumberg, Claire K. (cremains)
Schelp, Sarah

Schlegel, Wilhelm A.

Schmidt, Dora

Schmidt, Frederik

Schmidt, Thelma L. (cremains)
Schmitz, Christy L.

Schmuser, Henrik

Schou, Christen N.

Schram, Betty K.

Schram, Homer H.

Schreiber, George Andrew
Schroder, A.

Schroder, Adolf H.

Schroder, Arthur O.

Schroder, Betty

*Schroder, Mildred A.

*Schroeder's child
*(Moved from Prospect Hill)
Schroeder, Alfred
Schroeder, Leta Marian
Schultz, Diedrick
Schultz, John

Springwell Danish Cemetery

6326 Hartman Avenue
Omaha, NE 68104

Age
79

7 mos
2

2

40
7
62
81
67
60
75

81

28
67
89
57
64

83
18 days
54
80
63
67
63
7
70
70
61

34 or 35

81
70
84

Grave

S 1/2, #7
Grave 3

N 1/2, #2
N 1/2, #1
S 1/2, #3
N 1/2, #6
N 1/2, #2
N 1/2, #6
S 1/2, #3
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #1

N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #1
??7?

N 1/2, #2
N 1/2, #1&2
County
S1/2, 37
N 1/2, #2
Grave 5
N 1/2, #5
N 1/2, #1
Grave 3
S 1/2, #7
N 1/2, #1
S1/2, #2
County
N 1/2, #2
N 1/2, #2
N 1/2, #6
S1/2, #8

N 1/2, #5
S1/2, #3

S1/2, #4
N 1/2, #5
Grave 14
S1/2, #8

Lot
81
Row 9
83

83

93
106
83
106
106
30

30

143
143
143
119

122

122
122
Row 20

Block
Has Marker

Has Marker
Has Marker

Has Marker

2
4
2
2
5
2
3
1
3
3
5
5 Has Marker
1

1

1

1

Has Marker
CS-Co.Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker

Has Marker
Has Marker
3A Has Marker
3A Has Marker
CS-Co.Marker
1 Fam. Marker
1 Fam. Marker
1 Has Marker
1 Fam. Marker

1
2
4
2
5
4
3

3 Has Marker
1 Fam. Marker

1 Fam. Marker
1 Has Marker
4

3 Has Marker



July 13, 1957
July 16, 1934
June 2, 1894
Mar. 11, 1937
Mar. 26, 1966
Dec. 6, 1975
Jan. 30, 1951
Feb. 25, 1894
May 1, 1893

Mar. 18, 1906
Dec. 31, 1992
Aug. 3, 1998
May 6, 1996
Sept. 13, 1952
May 28, 1987
May 20, 2005
Nov. 10, 1981
July 24, 1890
Aug. 26, 1961
June 3, 1961
July 7, 1965

Mar. 15, 1895
July 21, 1951
Dec. 28, 1950
May 4, 1893

May 5, 2005

July 14, 1890
Aug. 20, 1980
Aug. 29, 1890
Mar. 7, 1936

Sept. 26, 1930
June 23, 1942
Feb. 27, 1952
Apr. 12, 1939
Mar. 24, 1989

Aug. 10, 1937
Feb. 18, 1948
June 21, 1946
Feb. 11, 1942
Mar. 24, 1896
Oct. 24, 1897

Schultz, Katherine (cremains)
Schultz, Mary

Scott, Oliver

Secher, John F.

Secher, Olga

See, Caroline C.

Sellander, P.B.

Severin, Peter

*Seversen (Baby)

*(Removed from Prospect Hill)
Seversen, Christian
Shannon, Barbara J. (Carlsen)
Shannon, May A. (Emerson)
Shearer, Davey L.

Sheffield, James W.

Shelby, Alva F. (Cremains)
Shelby, Ellen M. (Cremains)
Shelhorn, Geraldine L.
Sherman, Nels

Sherrebeck, John
Sherrebeck, Mary

*Shuey, Thomas Alf.
*(Moved Feb. 23, 1970, to Westlawn
Cemetery)

Shultz, Agnes C.

Sides, Fred

Siebenlist, Joseph

*Sievers, Andrea

*(Died 1890 ... moved from Prospect Hill)
Sievers, Anna M.

Sievers, Carl W.

Sievers, Clark Fred

Sievers, Gottfred

Sievers, Henry

Sievers, Kirstine

Sievers, William H.

Simet, Frank

Simonsen, lver

*Simonsen, Einor Frode (cremains)
*(In grave with father)

Simonsen, Lawrence

Simpson, Carrie

Simpson, Nels

Skarstrand, Albert L.
Skarstrand, Augusta Wilhelmina
Skarstrand, Carl Henning

96
51
69
48
75
89
79
30

54
54
75
61
53
79
95
51

84
87
45

15 days
68
70

77
56

75
81
62
53
80
85

72
91
88
59
45
18

S1/2, #7
S1/2, #8
Grave 9
#15, Row 4
#16, Row 4
S 1/2, #3
County
Grave 6

#2 or #3

Grave 13
S 1/2, #7
#36, Row 2
N 1/2, #1
S1/2,#1
S 1/2, #7
N 1/2, #6
N 1/2, #1
Grave 17
S1/2, #8
S1/2, #7
Not Here

Grave 8
County
County
S1/2,#8

N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #5
S1/2, #2
N 1/2, #6
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #2
S1/2,#3
S1/2, #1
N 1/2, #2

#520

S1/2,#3
S1/2, #4
S1/2, #8
N 1/2, #2
S1/2, #3

81
Row 7
Sec. 1
Sec. 1
5WR
47
Row 7
106

Row 12
20
I00F-2
19

33

47

47

48

Row 2
108
108

22

Row 10
52

42

100

40
100
40
100
100
100
100
31
95
520

520
125
125
76
76
76

3 Has Marker
2

4
IOOF-Marker
IOOF-Marker
WR-Marker
CS-Co.Marker
4

2

4
5 Has Marker
Has Marker

6 Has Marker
3A Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker

5
5
5
4
1 Has Marker
1 Has Marker
5 (Removed)
4

CS-Co.Marker
CS-Co.Marker
2 Has Marker

Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker
3A Has Marker
2 Has Marker
4

N DD DNDDN OO DN O

4 Has Marker
1 Has Marker
1 Has Marker
1 Fam. Marker
1 Has Marker
1 Has Marker



Nov. 8, 1890 *Skarstrand, Esther Maria Johnson 6 S1/2, #4 76 1 Has Marker
*(Also listed under Johnson)
Jan. 3, 1918 Skarstrand, Johan August 70 N 1/2, #1 76 1 Has Marker
Feb. 23, 1995 *Skelbeck, Axel (cremains) 82 N 1/2, #6 30 5 Has Marker
*(Died Dec. 13, 1986)

Oct. 4, 1984 Skelbeck, Rasmus P. (cremains) 82 N 1/2, #2 30 5 Has Marker
Feb. 23, 1995 Skelbeck, Rose C. (cremains) 88 N 1/2, #5 30 5 Has Marker
Mar. 16, 1981 Skokan, Edward L. 79 S1/2, #4 86 1 Has Marker
Aug. 25, 1998 Skokan, Frances C. 90 S 1/2, #3 86 1 Has Marker
Feb. 16, 1890 Skow, Niels Andersen's child S 1/2, #70r8 13 2

Nov. 14, 1890 Skow, Niels Andersen's child S 1/2, #7 or8 13 2

Sept. 4, 1927 Skow, Valborg C. 27 #2, Row 5 Sec. 1 IOOF-Marker
Aug. 4, 1938 Skrekas, Jack 47 N 1/2, #5 62 3 Has Marker
Nov. 28, 1958 Skrekas, James D. 81 N 1/2, #2 62 3

Jan. 21, 1927 Skrekas, Maude A. 32 N 1/2, #6 62 3 Has Marker
March 7, 2007 Small, Dee 82 S1/2, #4 68 5 Has Marker
Dec. 22, 1896 Smith, Alma 13 S 1/2, #8 92 2

Jan. 26, 1890 Smith, Andrew Kjer N 1/2, #2 92 2 Fam. Marker
May 29, 1892 Smith, Anna S1/2,#4 92 2 Fam. Marker
Oct. 10, 1902 Smith, Anna Helene 67 N 1/2, #6 82 2

May 24, 2004 Smith, Beverly B. 77 S1/2, #3 57 3 Has Marker
July 23, 1925 Smith, Carl W. 73 Grave 6 Row 22 4

Jan. 14, 1899 Smith, Christian Peder 52 N 1/2, #5&6 58 1 Has Marker
Dec. 28, 1900 Smith, Clara 10 Grave 3 Row 14 4

Jan. 28, 1902 Smith, F. P. 73 N 1/2, #1 93 2 Fam. Marker
Apr. 6, 1953 Smith, Fred M. 57 N 1/2, #1 99 3

Mar. 31, 1910 Smith, Hans N. 59 S1/2, #7 44 2 Has Marker
Nov. 8, 1893 Smith, Hazel L. 3 mos S 1/2, #7 92 2 Fam. Marker
July 30, 1955 Smith, Ida M. 58 N 1/2, #2 41 3

Mar. 18, 1935 Smith, Ingeborg 76 N 1/2, #6 44 2 Has Marker
May 28, 1924 Smith, James A. 33 N 1/2, #2 5 2 Has Marker
Dec. 9, 1966 Smith, James Nelson 84 S1/2, #4 10 2 Has Marker
Nov. 24, 1998 Smith, James. A. 77 S1/2, #4 57 3 Has Marker
Sept. 30, 1903 Smith, Jensine M. 39 N 1/2, #5 5 2

Nov. 4, 1922 Smith, Jhon 61 S1/2,#3 93 2

July 20, 1891 Smith, John's child S 1/2, #4 93 2 Has Marker
Aug. 28, 1910 Smith, Kristine 23 N 1/2, #6 5 2

Aug. 19, 2009 Smith, Lou Ann 64 N 1/2, #5 95 3 Has Marker
Oct. 31, 1966 Smith, Lydia Regina 81 S 1/2, #3 10 2 Has Marker
Oct. 11, 1930 Smith, Martin A. 75 N 1/2, #1 5 2

Mar. 28, 1952 Smith, Metta 101 #5,S 1/2 1 HR HR-Marker
Apr. 11, 1918 Smith, Peter A. 65 N 1/2, #5 92 2 Fam. Marker
Mar. 24, 1899 Smith, Peter A. (Baby) 1mo N 1/2, #1 92 2 Fam. Marker
Feb. 7, 1891 Smith, Peter A's baby S1/2, #3 92 2 Fam. Marker
Apr. 5, 1893 Smith, S. F. 37 Grave 17 Row 5 4

July 18, 1908 Smith, Sine 50 N 1/2, #6 92 2 Fam. Marker

3



Nov. 1, 1974
March 18, 1950
Sept. 7, 1938
Sept. 27, 1933
Sept. 14, 1931
Jan. 9, 1926
Jan. 21, 1900
Sept. 28, 1895
May 14, 1899
Aug. 11, 1933
Mar. 26, 1911
May 26, 1903
Nov. 30, 1904
May 5, 1937
Sept. 7, 1930
Apr. 2,1943
Feb. 3, 1982
Sept. 12, 1913
Oct. 14, 1948
Oct. 7, 1942
June 2, 1975
June 19, 1978
Jan. 18, 1902
Oct. 21, 1933
Apr.. 23, 1903
Sept. 6, 1949
July 18, 1936
Oct. 12, 1934
Feb. 19, 1890
Nov. 21, 1914
Feb. 4, 1925
Jan. 1, 1908
May 3, 2005
Feb. 27, 1941
Aug. 7, 1892
Nov. 3, 1889
Dec. 10, 1900
Jan. 16, 1969
Dec. 18, 1892
Aug. 15, 1891
Aug. 13, 1891
Oct. 6, 1979
Apr. 4, 1962
Aug. 15, 1905
July 16, 1932
May 31, 1957

Smith, Sorina

Smithy, Byron

Soegaard, Christian P.
Soegaard, Hans J.
Soegaard, Hansine
Sogaard, Hans J.
Sorensen (Baby girl)
Sorensen (Baby)
Sorensen (Baby)
Sorensen (Baby) (stillborn)
Sorensen (Hans' Baby Girl)
Sorensen (Hans' Baby)
Sorensen, Andrew
Sorensen, Andrew
Sorensen, Anna
Sorensen, Mrs. Anna
Sorensen, Anna
Sorensen, Anna K.
Sorensen, Anna S.
Sorensen, Arthur S.
Sorensen, Asta B. (Mrs. Otto)
Sorensen, Carl Magnus
Sorensen, Chr. (Baby)
Sorensen, Chris
Sorensen, Chris (Baby)
Sorensen, Chris L.
Sorensen, Christian
Sorensen, Christine
Sorensen, Christoffer
Sorensen, Clarence M.
Sorensen, Claus F. (Fred)
Sorensen, Daniel M.
Sorensen, Dorothy
Sorensen, Edward Carl
Sorensen, Elisabeth
Sorensen, Elise K.
Sorensen, Emiel L.
Sorensen, Frank Peter
Sorensen, Fred A.
Sorensen, Fred's child
Sorensen, Fred's child (Dupe of Above?)
Sorensen, Harvey H.
Sorensen, James
Sorensen, Jens

Sorensen, Jens Peter
Sorensen, John

97

79

53

46

70

67

1 day
8 days
SB
SB

21 days
1 mo
22

92

77

73

96

87

65

54

81

83

8 days
57

3 days
78

73

74

15

67

2 mo
79

68

10 mos

6 mos
79
8 mos

58
88
59
39
88

#4, Row 5
County
N 1/2, #1
S 1/2, #7
N 1/2, #6
N 1/2, #5
S 1/2, #8
Grave 10
N 1/2, #1
Grave 19
Grave 16
Grave 6
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #5
S1/2, #8
S 1/2, #7
S 1/2, #3
#3

S 1/2, #3
S 1/2, #7
#11
S1/2, #3
Grave 3
S 1/2, #7
Grave 5
#2, Row 5
#517

S 1/2, #7
Grave 10
N 1/2, #2

Grave 9
N1/2, #1
S1/2, #4
Grave 22
Grave 10
Grave 2
S1/2,#2
Grave 28
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #1
S1/2,#8
#8

Grave 11
N 1/2, #6
S1/2,#8

Sec. 2
32

119
119
119
119

34
Row 10
141
Row 15
Row 14
Row 13

116

20

26

11

14 FCR
98

141
5HR
117
Row 16
17

Row 15
Sec. 2
517

70
Row 1
26

141
Row 14
36

34
Row 4
Row 3
Row 14
38
Row 4
141
141

19

12 FCR
Row 11
17

70

IOOF-Marker
CS-Co.Marker
2 Has Marker
2
2 Has Marker
2 Has Marker
2
4
1 Fam. Marker
4

4
4

2

2

2 Has Marker
1 Has Marker
5 Has Marker
FCR-Marker
2 Has Marker
1 Has Marker
HR-Marker

2 Has Marker
4

1

4
IOOF-Marker

Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker

4
1

4

1

1

4

5 Has Marker
2 Has Marker
4
4
4
6

Has Marker
4
1 Fam. Marker
1 Fam. Marker
2 Has Marker
FCR-Marker
4
1 Has Marker
1 Has Marker

4



Oct. 13, 1889
Sept. 16, 2003
Nov. 16, 1963
Jan. 17, 1975
Dec. 20, 2004
Apr. 7,1918
Apr. 5, 1890
Mar. 19, 1932
Dec. 29, 1920
Feb. 24, 1932
Dec. 5, 1922
Oct. 3, 1889
June 22, 1916
July 16, 1959
April 9, 2002
May 26, 1966
May 28, 1893
Aug. 10, 1910
June 29, 1964
Dec. 26, 1964
Nov. 27, 1889
Feb. 25, 1989
Mar. 18, 1911
Nov. 7, 1936
Feb. 25, 1892
Feb. 18, 1902
Dec. 5, 1891
Feb. 3, 1927
Feb. 12, 1890
May 20, 1908
May 10, 1893
July 30, 1968
Oct. 6, 2008
April 18, 2006
Jan. 4, 1896
Apr. 19, 1944
Feb. 10, 1977
Aug. 17, 1967
July 17, 1940
Apr. 29, 1894
June 9, 1986
Nov. 9, 1954
May 29, 1954
Feb. 8, 1912
Sept. 13, 1911
May 14, 1988

Sorensen, Katrine

Sorensen, Kenneth
Sorensen, Kristian M.
Sorensen, Lawrence A.
Sorensen, Lawrence . (cremains)
Sorensen, Louis P.
Sorensen, Maggie

Sorensen, Margrethe
Sorensen, Martin

Sorensen, Martin

Sorensen, Martin C.
Sorensen, Mary

Sorensen, Mary

Sorensen, Mary Thuesen
Sorensen, Mildren Lillian
Sorensen, Myrtle C.
Sorensen, Niels

Sorensen, Niels

Sorensen, Niels C.
Sorensen, Nielsine
Sorensen, Otto

Sorensen, Otto I.

Sorensen, Peter C.
Sorensen, Sam

Sorensen, Sine

Sorensen, Sophie

Sorensen, Soren

Sorensen, Soren P.
Sorensen, Soren P's "Willie"
Sorensen, Stephen
Sorensen, Valdemar
Sorenson, Sena Signe
Sorum, Jessie (cremains-died 8/5/08)
Sorum, Merlin

Springborg, Frederick
Staarm, Karen M. (Petersen)
Staben, Anna

Staben, Hans J.

Staley (Baby boy) (stillborn)
Staling, P. (Baby) (stillborn)
Steinhauser, Alice Christine
Steinhauser, William
Steinhauser, William A.
Stemelt, Juliane

Stemelt, Niels L.

Stevens, Katharine J.

81
65
58
75
34

71
73
76
52

62
93
95
64

43
81
84

90
24
52

45
70

80
30
81
90
88
11 days
91
86
85
SB
SB
90
82
60
93
81
87

WHERE?
N 1/2, #2
#5

N 1/2, #2
S 1/2, #3
S1/2, #4
N 1/2, #5
N 1/2, #6
S 1/2, #3
S 1/2, #7
N 1/2, #6
WHERE
S 1/2, #8
N 1/2, #2
S1/2, #4
S1/2, #8
Grave 14
N 1/2, #5
S1/2, #4
#7

Grave 8
#12
Grave 7
S1/2, #3
Grave 12
#2

Grave 9
S 1/2, #7
N 1/2, #6
Grave 1
#1

#3, Row 5
N 1/2, #5
N 1/2, #6
Grave 1
N 1/2, #6
S 1/2, #7
S1/2,#8
N 1/2, #6
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #1
S1/2, #2
#13

#10

N 1/2, #6

36

8 FCR
98

23

98

98
141
34

20

26

98

11

12

26
Row 5
38

11

12 FCR
Row 1
5HR
Row 18

Row 5
14 FCR
Row 5
98

98
Row 17
14 FCR
Sec. 2
36

36
Row 10

39

39

160
35

23

15

23

3 FCR
3 FCR
64

2 FCR

5 Has Marker
FCR-Marker
2 Has Marker
3 Has Marker
2 Has Marker
2

1 Fam. Marker
2 Has Marker
2 Has Marker
1 Has Marker
2 FCR

2 Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker

Has Marker
Has Marker
FCR-Marker
4

HR-Marker

4

5 Has Marker
4
FCR-Marker
4

2 Has Marker
2

4
FCR-Marker
IOOF-Marker

5
5
1
4
3
5

Has Marker

Has Marker
Has Marker
Has Marker

N e ) S e S

3A has marker
3A has marker
3A has marker
FCR-Marker
FCR-Marker
1 Has Marker

5



Jan. 31, 1925

Feb. 27, 1942
Apr. 27, 1899
Apr. 25, 1890
July 11, 1893
Feb. 19, 1896
Mar. 8, 1994

Sept. 12, 1942
Nov. 13, 1987
Sept. 8, 1895

Mar. 26, 1891
May 14, 1892
Sept. 20, 1892
Feb. 1, 1904

May 19, 1948
Dec. 13, 1958
Mar. 18, 1922

Mar. 29, 1995
June 16, 1894
July 3, 1894
Dec. 6, 1924
May 11, 1982

Dec. 28, 1894
Dec. 28, 1894
Dec. 14, 1930
May 11, 1982

May 20, 1904
Oct. 24, 1893
Aug. 3, 1906
Sept. 28, 1932
Mar. 2, 1913
Dec. 16, 1947
Mar. 31, 1932
Mar. 22, 1950
May 20, 1983
Jan. 16, 1965
Feb. 13, 1972
July 20, 1935
Sept. 18, 1934
Feb. 25, 1953
Jan. 12, 1956
Jan. 11, 1956
Oct. 2, 1978

Stevens, Robert P.
Stewart, James

Stock, D.M.

Stock, Harry

Stock, John D.

Stock, Mollie

Stock, Vivian A.

Stoney (Infant) (stillborn)
Stoughton, Clarence Raymond
Stoyaard, Christ
Strehlow (Baby)
Strenlow (Baby) Ruby
Strenlow, Lucy

Strom, Richard A.
Stromberg, Fred G.
Strout, Mary

*Stule, Corrine C.

*(Also listed as Paulson, Cora G. (Sorensen)

Sund, Velma L. Sorensen
Svandsen (Peter's Baby)
Svandsen, Maren Christine
Svendsen, Cornelius
*Svendsen, Hansine (cremains)
*(Died April 1, 1982)

Svendsen, L.J. (Baby) (stillborn)

Svendsen, another stillborn baby

Svendsen, Marchen
*Svendsen, Martin (cremains)
*(Died May 5, 1982)

Svendsen, Mette
Svingholm, Johanne
Svingholm, Johanne
Svingholm, Soren J.
Swansen, Lula

Swanson, Agnes K.
Swanson, Edward A.
Swanson, John G.

Swanson, Marie Christine
Swanson, Walter Dewey
Swift, Dorothy Marie
Swingholm, Hansine
Swingholm, Jorgan J.
Swingholm, Lorens L.
Swingholm, Metta
Swingholm, Theodore
Symonsbergen, Hans Larsen

56
1.5

65
33
79
SB
91
30

Infant
21

77
76
27

67
1 mo
24
81
92

39
43
54
79
17
55
28
60
79
66
52
84
85
67
97
67
71

N 1/2, #5
County
N 1/2, #2
S1/2,#4
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #1
S 1/2, #7
N 1/2, #6
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #6
#3

#4

#5

N 1/2, #5
County
N 1/2, 36
S1/2,#3

N 1/2, #1&2
Grave 17
Grave 10
#3

#41, Row 3

Grave 30
Grave 30
#4

#41, Row 3

S 1/2, #7
Grave 1
Grave 2
N 1/2, #1
Grave 15
N 1/2, #1
N 1/2, #1
S1/2,#2
S1/2,#3
S1/2, #4
#2

N 1/2, #2
S1/2,#3
N 1/2, #6
S1/2, #4
N 1/2, #5
S1/2,#8

64
22
45
81
81
45
11
160

4 FCR
4 FCR
4 FCR
83
27
44
26

98
Row 9
Row 7
3 HR
Sec. 2

Row 9
Row 9
3 HR
Sec. 2

157
Row 7
Row 7
39
Row 17
21

14

21

48

48

8 HR
39

39

39

39

39

1 Has Marker
CS-Co.Marker
2

2 Has Marker
2

2 Has Marker
5 Has Marker
1

6 Has Marker
2

FCR
FCR-Marker
FCR-Marker
1
CS-Co.Marker
1

1 Has Marker

2 Has Marker
4

4

HR-Marker
IOOF-Marker

4
4

HR-Marker
IOOF-Marker

1

4

4

3 Has Marker
4

3A Has Marker
2 Has Marker
3A Has Marker
5 Has Marker
5 Has Marker
HR-Marker

3

3 Has Marker
3 Has Marker
3 Has Marker

3 Has Marker
3 Has Marker

6



July 19, 2000 Symonsbergen, Henrietta 87 S1/2, #7 4 3 Has Marker



